
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Emma MAES
K.O.L.
Omloop : D21
Afstand : 5170m
Tijd : 0:57:33 (11'08"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Claire SANDEVOIR 0:44:38
2. Charlotte THEYS 0:48:17
3. Anabel SCHNEIDER 0:49:57

1. 75 00:03:19 306m 10'50"/km
2. 82 00:04:31 00:07:50 493m 9'10"/km
3. 83 00:02:58 00:10:48 208m 14'16"/km
4. 86 00:05:40 00:16:28 552m 10'16"/km
5. 87 00:02:29 00:18:57 264m 9'24"/km
6. 113 00:06:25 00:25:22 546m 11'45"/km
7. 96 00:03:00 00:28:22 209m 14'21"/km
8. 93 00:04:02 00:32:24 333m 12'07"/km
9. 148 00:03:38 00:36:02 292m 12'27"/km

10. 125 00:08:20 00:44:22 711m 11'43"/km
11. 123 00:02:31 00:46:53 217m 11'36"/km
12. 137 00:05:19 00:52:12 401m 13'16"/km
13. 100 00:04:12 00:56:24 433m 9'42"/km
14. 999 00:01:09 00:57:33 126m 9'08"/km
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